

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त में मधीन
लेख्य ०१ दिवस तक १०० छद्म रूप में दाने हैं यह
मापी पुस्त मी ०१ दिवस उमाह २५०० छद्म रूप में
०१ दिवस उमाह २५०० छद्म रूप में उमाह २५००
छद्म रूप में दिया जाता है

15/8

कार्यपालक अमियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, मयुबनी

15/07/20

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2368

Name of Officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

1st on A/C bill.

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction					
of Road from Belwara Keroshah					
check to paswaratol.					
Sibipatti Under M.M.S.Y (S.C).					
Agency: S.N. Keroshah Kuroor.					
Agreement No.: 72.S.B.D/20-21					
Date of Commencement: 21.8.2020.					
Date of completion: 30.5.2021					
Record on 01.12.20.					

Item No-① PIF setting out					
Pit - - - of EIL					
4 x 1.00 Nag = 4 Nag.					
Total Qty = 4 Nag.					

Item No-② clearing & grubbing					
of vegetation, grass - - EIL					
14 x 30 x 3.50 = 1470.00 m ²					
1 x 16 x 3.50 = 56.00 "					
Total = 1526.00 m ²					
Qty = 1526/10000 Hect = 0.153 Hect					
Total Qty = 0.153 Hect					

Item No-③ PIF M.M.S.Y					
Board - - - of EIL					

Continuation

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no. (17) (7+2) 1 - providing M15 concrete in fondh - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 20					
Qty = 15.54 m ³					
@ Rs 5522.24 / m ³ = Rs					85816.2
Item no. (18) (18/1) 1 - plain (R.C.C. in substructure in fondh - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 20					
Qty = 40.43 m ³					
@ Rs 6318.59 / m ³ = Rs					255461
Item no. (19) (19/1) 1 - providing layers HP-3 H.P.C. - - - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 20					
Qty = 7.50 m					
@ Rs 3720.94 / m = Rs					27907.20
Item no. (20) (20/1) 1 - painting on parapet wall - - - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 20					
Qty = 47.20 m ²					
@ Rs 101.40 / m ² = Rs					4788.00
Item no. (21) (21/1) 1 - providing p.c.c M15 concrete - - - of 12					
Qty. vide Tm Bp - 20					
Qty = 42.07 m ³					

Continuation
@ Rs 5522.24 / m³ = Rs 232321

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no-22/25: plaster R.C					
Concrete in foundh - of R.C					
Qty. vide Tm BP - 21					
Qty = 22.50 m ³					
@ Rs, 6989.40 / m ³ = Rs					157262
Item no-23/26 in R.C					
M/S Deck slab - of R.C					
Qty. vide Tm BP - 21					
Qty = 33.68 m ³					
@ Rs, 7275.99 / m ³ = Rs					26776
Item no-24/27: Supply					
filling place H/S D Box					
Reinforcement of - of R.C					
Qty. vide Tm BP - 21					
Qty = 0.49 m ³					
@ Rs, 52643.17 / MT = Rs					25795
Total = Rs					352647
Add. 12% b.s.T = b,					423170 = w
Add. 1% h. loss = b,					35264 = w
Add. 1% h. y. s. fee = b,					49723 = w
Total = b,					4034574 = w
10.11% Below D.C.A = b,					407835 = w
Total = b,					3624749 = w
Deduct prepaid bill = b,					2730270 = w
Total = b,					896479 = w

Continuation

30/12/21

J.E